Catalog - Edits.indd   33 4/7/17   2:51 PM
Recessed Retrofit Down Light
Description:
Ideal for both remodel or new construction applications, our 4”,
5", or 6" LED Retrofit Down Lights are compatible with most
recessed standard housings. The kit comes with a detachable
screw-in base connector for easy installation into standard
incandescent sockets, making it perfect for any application.

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
SERIES NUMBER SIZE TRIM SHAPE ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILDLRRCL
ILDLRRCL
4IN - 4IN
WATTAGE/LUMENS
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILDLRRCL 4IN SQ 8W 27K EM
CCT
5IN - 5IN
EM - EMERGENCY BACKUP
MS - MOTION SENSOR
6IN - 6IN
SQ - SQUARE
RD - ROUND
8W - 8W/665 LM
12W - 12W/840 LM
27K - 2700K
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K